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(Month)
Total

Against

Public

Safety
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Control

Act

Fraud

Controlling

Guns,

Ammunition

and Knives

Act

Narcotics

Hazard

Prevention

Act

Others

2021 1,148 32 15 9 43 31 - 6 29 959 24

2022 1,054 36 15 8 45 30 1 26 27 834 32

2023 1,002 57 13 8 55 25 - 39 25 748 32

2024 947 38 15 9 53 25 5 73 21 668 40

2025 1,184 48 22 12 75 30 27 168 33 693 76

2026 Feb. 1,106 38 21 13 68 27 21 166 34 640 78

% 100.0 3.4 1.9 1.2 6.1 2.4 1.9 15.0 3.1 57.9 7.1

Penghu Prison, Agency of Corrections, Ministry of Justice

Number of Prisoners by Type of Offense

Against Public Safety, 38, 

3.4%

Homicide, 21, 1.9%

Injury, 13, 1.2%

Larceny, 68, 6.1%

Robbery, 27, 2.4%

Money Laundering Control 

Act, 21, 1.9%

Fraud , 166, 15.0%

Controlling Guns, 

Ammunition and Knives Act , 

34, 3.1%

Narcotics Hazard Prevention 

Act, 640, 57.9%

Others, 78, 7.1%

Penghu Prison, Agency of Corrections, Ministry of Justice

Number of Prisoners by Type of Offense-End of 2026 Feb. unit:persons,%


